&> i jovin

=1 Turismo e Inclus&o Social
\\E ‘ f Tquassu

RELAGAO DOS APROVADOS PARA AS ENTREVISTAS INDIVIDUAIS

POLOIGUASSU N\

daregiao trinaciona

N° CANDIDATO DATA HORARIO
. ABRAHAM DAVID CAMACHO GIL 10/03/2025 14:40
, | ADRIEL SANTOS LAGE 11/03/2025 14:20
3 ADRIELI GONGALVES DE OLIVEIRA DA SILVA 11/03/2025 11:00
4 ADRIELLE COSTA DE SOUSA 10/03/2025 1720
s |ADRIELY PADILHA FLORENCIO 12/03/2025 10:00
&  ADRIENI DOS SANTOS PEREIRA 11/03/2025 10:00
, | AFONSO CORREA JUNIOR 14/03/2025 10:20
g AGATHAISABELLY INACIO DA SILVA 10/03/2025 14:00
9 |ALAN PIRES DE OLIVEIRA 10/03/2025 14:00
10 /ALAN VITOR VIEIRA LIMA DO BONFIM 11/03/2025 14:40
11 |ALISSONDASILVA 12/03/2025 15:20
1»  |ALISSON GARBIEL COSTA VELOZO 14/03/2025 1720
13 |AMANDA DE SENA SOUZA 11/03/2025 11:00
14 |AMANDA ROSALEA STORCH LIMA 10/03/2025 11:00
15 |AMANDHA BEATRIZ DA SILVA DANTAS 11/03/2025 17:00
16 AMDAILY NICOLY ALVES DA SILVA 13/03/2025 10:00
17 |ANA CAROLINA FERREIRA MARQUES 11/03/2025 1120
18 ANALAURA CREPALDI TAVELA 14/03/2025 16:00
19 ANALAURA SIQUEIRA DE CASTRO 11/03/2025 14:20
50 |ANALUCIA DE SOUZA GONGALVES 12/03/2025 16:40
51 ANALUIZA DA SILVA ALVES 12/03/2025 17:20
55 |ANALUIZA ROSPIRSKI DE OLIVEIRA 10/03/2025 11:20
53 |ANALUIZA SILVA DE LIMA 11/03/2025 15:20
24  |ANAPAULABENITEZ 13/03/2025 10:20
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25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

ANA TULIA ROCCO DE SOUZA

ANDERSON ALEXANDER VIDELA CARVALHO

ANDREA ALVORADO

ANDREIA CORDEIRO BENITEZ
ANDRIELLY CAROLINE ALMADA CORDEIRO
ANGEL DANIEL AGUILERA DUARTE
ANGELA REGINA GIMENEZ OLIVEIRA
ANNIELY SAMIRA FERREIRA DOS SANTOS
ANNY VICTORIA MARQUES DOS SANTOS
ARTHUR LUCAS PRADO SILVA

AUGUSTO CESAR QUILANTE

BEATRIZ PILAR VIDELA

BERNARDO STEINHORST CREMA

BIACA MOSETI MANN

BRENDA KAUANY DA SILVA

BRUNA CARDINI DA COSTA SANTOS
BRUNA CAROLINY GRAUNCK

BRUNA TORRES DE LEMOS VIEIRA
BRUNO GUSTAVO LOHN SORIA

BRUNO PEDROSO

CAIO FELIPE DONIZETTI DE PAULA FILHO
CAMILA BEATRIZ VILLALBA ORTIZ
CAMILI VILLALVA VILLALVA

CAMILY VITORIA DE OLIVEIRA

CARLA CRISTINA DINIZ

CARLITO GONGCALVES NAVARRRO
CARLOS EDUARDO DE CASTRO VAZ
CARLOS GONZALEZ

CARLOS HENRIQUE DRAUJO

CAROLINA DE ALMIRON ANGELO

11/03/2025
10/03/2025
14/03/2025
11/03/2025
13/03/2025
10/03/2025
10/03/2025
11/03/2025
12/03/2025
11/03/2025
10/03/2025
10/03/2025
10/03/2025
11/03/2025
12/03/2025
13/03/2025
10/03/2025
13/03/2025
10/03/2025
10/03/2025
11/03/2025
11/03/2025
10/03/2025
10/03/2025
10/03/2025
14/03/2025
10/03/2025
10/03/2025
13/03/2025

10/03/2025

13:40
14:20
14:00
17:00
17:00
10:00
13:40
15:40
15:40
10:00
16:00
16:00
10:20
16:00
15:00
17:20
10:20
14:20
10:40
15:00
10:20
17:20
17:20
15:40
16:40
11:40
15:20
17:00
13:40

11:40
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55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

CESAR MATHEUS VALERIANO DA SILVA
CHRISTIAN ADIEL MOURA MARQUES

CIBELLE FERNANDES GONZA

CIBELLY VITORIA APARECIDA DOS SANTOS CEMIN

CIBELLY VITORIA SANTOS DOS REIS

CLARA BERGAMINI DA SILVA

CLEYDSON GABRIEL FREITAS DE ARAUJO DA SILVA

CONRADO SALMENTO PARQUET
CRISLAINE DE MOURA FERREIRA DA SILVA
DANIEL GOMES SALOME

DANIEL HENRIQUE DO AMARAL CARDOSO
DANIELA GOMES DA SILVA

DANIELA MARIA DA SILVA

DANIELLI SIBELY PADILHA SIEBRE

DAVI DIOGO ALVES BOTHELHO DA SILVA
DAVI LUCAS DE OLIVEIRA

DAVI MARQUETTE MACIEL

DAVID ISRAEL DE CARVALHO

DEBORA ALVES GALDINO

DEIVID FELIPE DA SILVA

DERLIS TOBIAS PISTILLI VARGAS

DYLAN ADONAI ROJAS CANO

EDER FRANCISCO ROSAS PEREIRA
EDERSON GUSTAVO FLOR DE FRERIA
EDUARDA DE FATIMA SCHULZ

EDUARDO AQUINO DA SILVA

EDUARDO BORGES FEREIRA

EDUARDO HENRIQUE SILVA MEIRA
EDUARDO MEDEIROS DE ALMEIDA

EDUARDO MURILLO MARTINS ZACARIAS

10/03/2025
14/03/2025
10/03/2025
12/03/2025
11/03/2025
13/03/2025
11/03/2025
11/03/2025
11/03/2025
12/03/2025
12/03/2025
14/03/2025
12/03/2025
11/03/2025
11/03/2025
11/03/2025
11/03/2025
12/03/2025
11/03/2025
11/03/2025
11/03/2025
12/03/2025
11/03/2025
12/03/2025
12/03/2025
12/03/2025
12/03/2025
14/03/2025
14/03/2025

13/03/2025

16:20
14:40
16:00
11:20
10:40
14:20
15:00
13:40
14:00
13:40
14:40
11:20
14:00
16:00
16:40
16:40
17:00
11:00
16:20
11:40
16:00
10:20
13:40
15:00
10:40
14:20
11:20
15:40
11:00

15:40

Pagina 3 de 12



85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

ELIADE GABRIEL DA SILVA DALBOSCO
ELLEM GABRIELLI DE SOUZA RAMOS
ELOISA B PALOSMI

ELOISA RODRIGUES

EMANUEL SILVA FERREIRA

EMANUELLI SOUZA FOGACA

EMANUELLY VITORIA OLIVEIRA VITOR DE ALMEIDA

EMILLY APARECIDA PRETO GARCIA
EMILLY LOHANA FLORENCIO

EMILLY V. DE FREITAS ALVES

ERIC ALBERTO DOS SANTOS

ERICK GABRIEL DA SILVA RODRIGUES
ESTEPHANY LOPES NASCIMENTO
EVELIN BEATRIZ LIMENZA FLORES
EVELLYN DAIANE BEZERRA NASCIMENTO
EVERTON CANDIDO DE SOUZA

FABYO KASSYANO SOUZA LIMA
FELIPE GABRIEL ALVES DOS SANTOS
FELIPE GABRIEL TEIXEIRA DE OLIVEIRA
FELIPE SANTOS SILVEIRA

FERNANDA BEATRIZ ALVES
FERNANDA R MELO

FERNANDA RIBEIRO DOS SANTOS

FLAVIA ALESSANDRA BEZERRA NASCIMENTO

FLAVIA KAUANNY DA SILVA ALMEIDA

FRANCHESCA ALEJANDRA ACOSTA MARCANO

FRANCIA AUDIMAR VERACIERTA MEDINA

FRANCIELY MARTINIAK

GABRIEL LOPES

GABRIEL ROSA RODRIGUES

12/03/2025
12/03/2025
14/03/2025
14/03/2025
10/03/2025
11/03/2025
14/03/2025
11/03/2025
12/03/2025
10/03/2025
11/03/2025
12/03/2025
14/03/2025
12/03/2025
11/03/2025
11/03/2025
12/03/2025
13/03/2025
13/03/2025
13/03/2025
13/03/2025
12/03/2025
11/03/2025
12/03/2025
12/03/2025
11/03/2025
12/03/2025
12/03/2025
13/03/2025

10/03/2025

15:20
15:40
15:20
16:00
17:00
15:40
17:20
10:40
11:40
15:40
11:40
16:20
11:40
15:20
17:20
14:40
17:00
13:40
14:00
16:20
16:00
16:00
14:00
16:20
16:40
10:20
14:40
16:00
16:00

14:40
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115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

GABRIEL SANTOS FERREIRA
GABRIELA POTTER

GABRIELA YARA LEON GIMENEZ
GABRIELLA YASMIN DOS SANTOS
GABRIELLY SILVA DA CRUZ

GELSON KAUAN RICALDE SANTOS
GEOVANA KAROLINE RABISQUIM
GEOVANNA DE SOUZA PIRES

GILSON DANTAS CARMINI JUNIOR
GINALDO FERREIRA GUEDES JUNIOR
GIOVANA DA COSTA CAMPOS SALVIANO
GIOVANNA DE LIMA SBULSKI

GLEICI CRISTINA BLANCO FURE

GLORIA CAROLINA AMANCIO
GUILHERME GONGALVES DE SOUZA
GUSTAVO ADOLFO TABLANTE JIMENEZ
GUSTAVO BRAVO LUDVICHAK

GUSTAVO DANIEL PEREIRA CHAGA
HANINNY VICTORIA DIETRICK LOPES
HELIO ALVES VICENTINI JUNIOR
HENRIQUE DE OLIVEIRA BENTO

HENZO GABRIEL TRINDADE DE OLIVEIRA ARAUJO
HEVELYN LIMA DA SILVA ABRAO
IASMIM SISUANY BETTIO ESPINOZA
INGRID CORAYNI DELFINO JACINTO
ISAAC EMMANUEL ROJAS CANO
ISABELA EDUARDA COSTA DE JESUS
ISABELA P. AQUINO

ISABELLY DA ROSA DIMENES

ISABELLY LIMA LEITE

12/03/2025
10/03/2025
13/03/2025
14/03/2025
13/03/2025
13/03/2025
13/03/2025
14/03/2025
13/03/2025
11/03/2025
12/03/2025
13/03/2025
13/03/2025
13/03/2025
14/03/2025
14/03/2025
13/03/2025
12/03/2025
12/03/2025
13/03/2025
13/03/2025
12/03/2025
11/03/2025
14/03/2025
14/03/2025
14/03/2025
12/03/2025
11/03/2025
14/03/2025

14/03/2025

17:20
13:40
13:40
14:20
10:00
11:00
11:20
11:20
14:20
16:20
13:40
10:20
14:40
10:40
14:00
16:40
15:40
14:20
14:40
15:00
15:20
14:20
14:40
16:20
11:00
15:20
17:00
14:00
15:20

10:40
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145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

ISABELLY MACIEL DOS SANTOS
ISABELLY VITORIA BUENO DA LUZ

ISAEL WISLLAN KIST VIEIRA BUENO
ISAQUE RIBEIRO DA SILVA

IZABELA CARLA DE FRANCA OSORIO
IZADORA RAFAELY PEREIRA CARDOSO
JADE KAROLYNE RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS
JAILSON DE FREITAS SALAS

JAKSON DOS SANTOS ALMEIDA MENDES
JASMINE SILVA

JEAN CARLOS - DN 20/03/2008
JEFERSON LOPES GUEDES

JENNYFER FIQUERO DOS SANTOS

JESUS DAVID URICARE ORTIZ
JHONATAN BRUSTOLINI

JHONATAN WILLIAN ROUBIER MAXIMO
JOAO AUGUSTO XAVIER ANHASCO
JOAO LUCAS DAL-CORTIVO

JOAO PAULO DE G. BOSSOA

JOAO PEDRO DOS SANTOS ARAUJO
JOAO PEDRO DOS SANTOS COUTINHO
JOAO VICTHOR E JESUS SOUZA

JOAO VICTOR DE OLIVEIRA CAMARGO
JOAO VICTOR RODRIGUES CARDOSO
JOAO VICTOR VALERIANO DA SILVA
JOAO VITOR MARCHAK CANOVA

JONAS FRANCO CANDIDA

JONATHAN ALEXANDRO MARIN TORRES
JOSE PAULO XAVIER DE SOUZA

JOSIELI REAS HIRT

14/03/2025
10/03/2025
13/03/2025
12/03/2025
13/03/2025
14/03/2025
10/03/2025
10/03/2025
10/03/2025
11/03/2025
13/03/2025
10/03/2025
14/03/2025
10/03/2025
10/03/2025
11/03/2025
14/03/2025
11/03/2025
13/03/2025
14/03/2025
11/03/2025
13/03/2025
14/03/2025
10/03/2025
10/03/2025
14/03/2025
10/03/2025
14/03/2025
14/03/2025

14/03/2025

13:40
14:40
11:40
13:40
16:00
10:00
11:40
13:40
14:20
16:40
17:00
15:20
10:00
16:00
10:40
16:00
17:00
15:00
14:00
14:20
13:40
11:20
15:00
15:00
14:00
16:20
10:00
11:40
17:20

16:00
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175

176

177

178

179

180

181

182

183

184

185

186

187

188

189

190

191

192

193

194

195

196

197

198

199

200

201

202

203

204

JULIA DE LIMA NOGUEIRA

JULIA PAEZ WENTZ

JULIA ROBERTA SILVA MIRANDA

JULIA VITORIA BRETAS FARIA

JULIANDERSON RIBEIRO DE ANICETO

JULIO CESAR SILVA SANTOS

JULLY ZWARYCZ

KAMILLY VITORIA PEREIRA DE SOUZA

KARLA CRISTINA GOMES DE SOUZA CESTARI

KAROLAYNE EVELYN VITORIA DOS SANTOS FERREIRA

KATIELLY DE ROSA MATTOS

KAUA CORREIA CKOZINSKI

KAUA DA PALMA CORDEIRO SOARES DE JESUS

KAUANY ROSA DA SILVA

KAWA MATHEUS RIBEIRO RODRIGUES
KELLY GHLERE

KELLY VITORIA DOS SANTOS PEREIRA
KEMILY TAKAKI DE OLIVEIRA

KEROLYN CAMILE LEMOS DOS PASSOS
KETLIN ALEXANDRA TAVARES PADILHA
KEYLOR GABRIEL PIMENTEL PIRES
LARA FERNANDA LOPES LUIZ

LARA STEFANI MARTINS FERREIRA
LARISSA OBERHERR BIBERG

LAUANY CRISTINE PAES RODRIGUES
LAURA GABRIELLLY SIMIAO GUSTAVO
LAURA GONCALVES GABRAL

LAURA ISADORA FOGAGCA DE ALMEIDA
LAYSA VITORIA SANTOS SILVA

LEANDRO NEUMANN MOREIRA

13/03/2025
11/03/2025
13/03/2025
14/03/2025
13/03/2025
11/03/2025
13/03/2025
10/03/2025
14/03/2025
12/03/2025
13/03/2025
11/03/2025
13/03/2025
12/03/2025
10/03/2025
11/03/2025
10/03/2025
12/03/2025
11/03/2025
10/03/2025
12/03/2025
12/03/2025
14/03/2025
13/03/2025
13/03/2025
11/03/2025
13/03/2025
12/03/2025
13/03/2025

12/03/2025

11:00
15:40
14:00
10:20
17:20
17:20
15:00
15:00
13:40
14:20
15:00
14:20
17:00
11:40
17:00
16:40
11:20
17:00
15:40
16:20
14:40
10:40
16:40
14:00
17:20
11:20
15:00
10:20
17:00

15:40
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205

206

207

208

209

210

211

212

213

214

215

216

217

218

219

220

221

222

223

224

225

226

227

228

229

230

231

232

233

234

LEONARDO BRITO DA LUZ

LEONARDO DOS SANTOS DIAS

LIZ MABEL MARTINEZ VARELA

LUAN WILDNER FREITAS

LUAN XAVIER LOPES

LUCAS ARMANDO FRANCO

LUCAS GABRIEL CASTRO DIAS

LUCAS SILVA FERREIRA

LUCIANA JHENIFER BALIEIRO MARQUES
LUIS MIGUEL DAVILA DOS SANTOS

LUIZ FELIPE GOMES

LUIZA MARIA PINTO FIGUEROA
MARCELLY IEANDRA VIEIRA DA ROSA
MARCIO DO CARMO JUNIOR

MARCO ANTONIO FRANCO PEREIRA
MARCO RAFAEL CARDOSO

MARCOS VINICIOS DA CRUZ

MARCUS AUGUSTO KISKAY

MARIA ANTONIA MARTINS LIRA

MARIA CAROLINA QUEIROZ RODRIGUES
MARIA EDUARDA DE SOUZA GONCALVES
MARIA EDUARDA FARIAS

MARIA EDUARDA SANTOS DA SILVA
MARIA EDUARDA SILVA

MARIA EDUARDA SILVA DE OLIVEIRA

MARIA FERNANDA BELESQUE DE AZEVEDO

MARIA LUIZA PORTILHO GONCALVES
MARIA VITORIA CASTRO FREIRE
MARIA VITORIA QUEIROZ DE FREITAS

MARIANA DE OLIVEIRA RODRIGUES

11/03/2025
10/03/2025
12/03/2025
12/03/2025
13/03/2025
13/03/2025
12/03/2025
12/03/2025
13/03/2025
13/03/2025
14/03/2025
12/03/2025
10/03/2025
12/03/2025
10/03/2025
12/03/2025
13/03/2025
13/03/2025
14/03/2025
12/03/2025
14/03/2025
11/03/2025
10/03/2025
11/03/2025
10/03/2025
10/03/2025
13/03/2025
14/03/2025
12/03/2025

11/03/2025

10:20
10:00
16:00
14:00
15:20
16:20
16:00
10:00
17:20
11:40
13:40
14:00
11:00
13:40
16:40
11:00
14:20
11:00
14:40
17:00
16:20
11:40
15:40
14:40
11:40
14:20
14:20
17:00
10:00

10:20
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235

236

237

238

239

240

241

242

243

244

245

246

247

248

249

250

251

252

253

254

255

256

257

258

259

260

261

262

263

264

MARIANA DE SOUZA CENTURION
MARIANA MANUELA DOS SANTOS ALVES
MARIANE FISCHER DE MATTOS

MARIANI RAUANY ROSA RODRIGUES
MARIANY NEOTTI DOS SANTOS

MARIELLY PAOLA CABRERA PACHECO
MARIELLY PEREIRA PIMENTEL SILVEIRA
MARIO HENRIQUE DE PROENGA PELLICIOLI
MARLON RODRIGUES DA SILVA

MARY CARMEN PINTO FIGUEROA
MATEUS EMANUEL ECCO SILVA

MATEUS MAGALHAES

MATEUS RODRIGUES DA SILVA

MATHEUS AGUERO CANDIA GONGALVES DA SILVA
MATHEUS KAUE OLIVEIRA BARBOSA
MATHEUS MARQUES DA SILVA

MATHEUS PERMAMINI MOREIRA
MATHEUS RODRIGUES DA SILVA GOMES
MATHEUS RODRIGUES GUIMARAES
MAURICIO ALEX CORREA GONCALVES
MAYARA ISABELLE BATISTA DAVALOS
MAYSA OLIVEIRA DE LIMA

MELISSA DA SILVA ANTUNES

MELISSA FERREIRA E SILVA

MELISSA MAGALI PISTILLI VARGAS
MIGUEL FERREIRA DE ALMEIDA

MIKAELLY BIANCA DA SILVA

MILENE VELOSO ALVES

MOISES ALEJANDRO FARRERAS TERAN

MURILO FRANCKLIN SILVA DE MORAIS

13/03/2025
14/03/2025
14/03/2025
12/03/2025
12/03/2025
12/03/2025
11/03/2025
12/03/2025
13/03/2025
14/03/2025
11/03/2025
13/03/2025
10/03/2025
14/03/2025
14/03/2025
13/03/2025
12/03/2025
14/03/2025
11/03/2025
12/03/2025
14/03/2025
13/03/2025
14/03/2025
10/03/2025
13/03/2025
13/03/2025
11/03/2025
13/03/2025
10/03/2025

12/03/2025

14:40
16:00
17:00
11:20
16:20
10:40
10:40
15:20
16:00
15:00
10:00
15:40
14:00
14:00
15:20
14:40
10:20
16:40
14:00
11:00
14:20
10:00
15:40
15:20
13:40
15:20
11:20
15:00
17:00

15:00
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265

266

267

268

269

270

271

272

273

274

275

276

277

278

279

280

281

282

283

284

285

286

287

288

289

290

291

292

293

294

NANDRYA LOPES DE SOUZA LIMA
NATALIA DE OLIVEIRA RODRIGUES
NATAN LUIZ SILVA

NATANAEL OBERHERR BIBERG
NATHALLY EDUARDA CAMARGO VICENTE
NEEMIAS GABRIEL ECCO SILVA

NICKOLAS GABRIEL MARCAL GONCALVES
NICOLAS FABIO DE SOUZA LOPES
NICOLAS GUSTAVO DE ABREU

NICOLAS HENRIQUE TRINDADE

NICOLLE FERREIRA LANZ

NICOLLY MIGUEL ALVES

NICOLY GONCALVES MIOLLA

PABLO RIAN MARTINS DE sOUZA
PAMELA GEOVANA DA SILVA

PATRICIA GONGALVES ARIAS

PAULA EDUARDA OLIVEIRA LEITAO
PEDRO ALEXANDRE SANTOS NECKEL
PEDRO EMANUEL PEREIRA DOS SANTOS
PEDRO GABRIEL TARTARI

PEDRO HENRIQUE ANZOATEGUI

PEDRO HENRIQUE CAZATTO POLLI
PEDRO HENRIQUE DA SILVA COMIN
PEDRO HENRIQUE MALMANN RAIMUNDO
PEDRO HENRIQUE OGEDA SEVERINO
PEDRO HENRIQUE SOUZA BRESCOVICI
RAFAEL FLORENTIN CHENG

RAFAEL GARCIA DA SILVA

RAFAEL KAUAN RIBEIRO

RAFAEL ORIPKA

13/03/2025
13/03/2025
12/03/2025
11/03/2025
13/03/2025
11/03/2025
14/03/2025
12/03/2025
11/03/2025
10/03/2025
11/03/2025
12/03/2025
14/03/2025
14/03/2025
10/03/2025
11/03/2025
14/03/2025
14/03/2025
10/03/2025
12/03/2025
13/03/2025
10/03/2025
10/03/2025
12/03/2025
12/03/2025
14/03/2025
11/03/2025
10/03/2025
14/03/2025

10/03/2025

15:40
16:40
16:40
10:40
10:40
11:00
15:00
16:40
14:20
16:20
15:00
17:20
14:40
10:40
15:20
17:20
17:00
17:20
15:00
14:00
16:00
16:20
17:20
11:40
15:00
14:20
13:40
14:40
10:00

14:20
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295

296

297

298

299

300

301

302

303

304

305

306

307

308

309

310

311

312

313

314

315

316

317

318

319

320

321

322

323

324

RAFAELA DE BARROS MILCZUK DA COSTA
RAFAELLY BLOSKI

RAIKA FABIANA ROXA SUSEL
RAUL CARVALHO FAGUNDES
RAUL GONZALEZ CABRERA
RAYANA ANGNES NARESSI
RAYANE GOETTEN CAMARGO
RENATO GABRIEL V. P.
RENNAN ROCHA DOS SANTOS
RHAYRA JULIANI DAMASCENO
RITA DE CASSIA SCHUMAN

ROBERTO COSTA POLYCENO

RYAN MATHEUS DE ALCANTARA NOGUEIRA

SABRINA EDUARDA MARTIM RIZZI
SABRINA LOPES DE OLIVEIRA

SAMELA MARIA MARCON SEGURO
SAMUEL SALANDIN CAVALCANTE
SAMUEL SOUZA RODRIGUES

SARA REGINA SANTIAGO DE OLIVEIRA
SARAH GABRIELLI SILVA SANTOS
SHAFYKA MAHAMUD ISMAIL SHEHADEH
SOFIA DE MORAES OLIVEIRA DA SILVA
SOPHIA MARQUES

STEPHANY LOPES NASCIMENTO
STHEFANI TRINIDAD FARRERAS TERAN
STHEFANY KREIN SOARES

STHEFANY NAIARA SOBRAL

SUZANA SCHENKEL OVIEDO

TABATA GOMEZ DA SILVA

TAMARA MARIANA PONTE RAGAZI

14/03/2025
10/03/2025
13/03/2025
11/03/2025
11/03/2025
10/03/2025
13/03/2025
11/03/2025
11/03/2025
14/03/2025
13/03/2025
13/03/2025
13/03/2025
11/03/2025
10/03/2025
11/03/2025
11/03/2025
13/03/2025
11/03/2025
14/03/2025
11/03/2025
11/03/2025
12/03/2025
10/03/2025
14/03/2025
11/03/2025
14/03/2025
11/03/2025
13/03/2025

13/03/2025

15:00
13:40
11:40
15:00
16:20
16:40
10:20
10:00
14:20
16:20
16:20
10:40
11:20
17:00
10:40
16:40
15:40
14:00
17:20
11:00
15:20
16:00
15:40
11:20
10:40
16:20
15:40
15:20
16:40

14:40
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325

326

327

328

329

330

331

332

333

334

335

336

337

338

339

340

341

342

343

344

345

346

347

348

349

350

351

352

353

354

TAYLA KAUANY DUARTE ALVES

THAYS NUNES ACOSTA

THIAGO FELIPE RIBEIRO DIAS

THIAGO JAVIER LOHN SORIA

THIAGO MICHELON VALENTE

THUAGO ALMEIDA SANTOS

TIFFANY MIRELLA MELO RATEIRO

VICTOR ERICK SCHMIDT

VICTOR HUGO FLORENTIN VALDES

VINICIUS CORREA CEZAR DE LIMA

VINICIUS DA SILVA SOUZA

VINICIUS EDUARDO SCHAFFER CRISPIM DE SOUZA

VINICIUS FLORENTIN CAZUZA DA SILVA
VINICIUS MOREIRA PINTO

VINNICIUS BACK DENORAES

VITOR GABRIEL FLORENTIM SILVA
VITOR GABRIEL GOETTEN MARECO
VITOR GABRIEL SZADURA SCHISLER
VITOR PEDROSO

VITORIA DAIANA DA S QUIRANO
VITORIA DE LARA MARTINS

WAGNER VICTOR SOUZA PEDROSO
WALISON MORENON BAZZINI SANTOS
WENDY AGATHA PEREIRA DOS SANTOS
WILLIAM DANIEL SOUZA RODRIGUES
YAN LUKA FERNANDES GONZA
YASMIN DE MIRANDA SANTANA
YASMIN EDUARDA DA SILVA BIANCONI
YASMIN MARCELLI SILVA DOS SANTOS

YASMIN WEICH DA CRUZ

12/03/2025
11/03/2025
14/03/2025
14/03/2025
14/03/2025
13/03/2025
13/03/2025
13/03/2025
11/03/2025
10/03/2025
10/03/2025
10/03/2025
11/03/2025
11/03/2025
13/03/2025
11/03/2025
10/03/2025
11/03/2025
10/03/2025
13/03/2025
11/03/2025
14/03/2025
14/03/2025
14/03/2025
14/03/2025
13/03/2025
12/03/2025
13/03/2025
11/03/2025

13/03/2025

16:20
11:00
11:20
16:40
15:40
15:40
13:40
14:40
16:20
10:20
16:40
15:40
15:20
17:00
15:20
15:20
11:00
14:40
17:20
16:40
14:00
14:00
10:20
14:40
13:40
16:20
17:20
15:20
15:00

16:40
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